TP5322
                                                                                                                      Rev. 3    September 14, 2004 1
Initial Release
 P-Channel Enhancement-Mode
Vertical DMOS FET
Features
! Low threshold, -2.4V max.
! High input impedance

desired.
Package Options
Ordering Information
Order Number / Package
TO-243AA** TO-236AB***
BVDSS /
BVDGS
RDS(ON)
(max)
VGS(th)
(max)
ID(ON)
(min)
TP5322N8 TP5322K1 -220V 12Ω -2.4V -0.7A
TP5322N8-G* TP5322K1-G* -220V 12Ω -2.4V -0.7A
**Same as SOT-89.  Product supplied on 2000 piece carrier tape reels.
***Same as SOT-23.  Products supplied on 3000 piece carrier tape reels.
TP5322
A042005